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STATE OF MICHIGAN
MI Court of Appeals

Proof of Service
Case Title:
CHARTER TOWNSHIP OF CANTON V 44650 INC

Case Number:
354309

1. Title(s) of the document(s) served:

Filing Type Document Title
Brief Appellee-Cross App 44650, Inc.'s Reply Brief (COA 354309)

2. On 07-08-2022, I served the document(s) described above on:

Recipient Address Type
Michael Pattwell
Clark Hill 
72419

MPattwell@clarkhill.com e-Serve

Julie Hinkle
Rosati Schultz Joppich & Amtsbuechler

jhinkle@rsjalaw.com e-Serve

Laurie Jefferson
Third Circuit Cout
6909

lauriejefferson1@yahoo.com e-Serve

Anne McClorey McLaughlin
Rosati Schultz Joppich & Amtsbuechler PC
P40455

amclaughlin@rsjalaw.com e-Serve

Stephon Bagne
Clark Hill 
54042

sbagne@clarkhill.com e-Serve

Chance Weldon
Texas Public Policy Foundation
24076767

cweldon@texaspolicy.com e-Serve

Marcelyn Stepanski
Rosati Schultz Joppich & Amtsbuechler PC
P44302

mstepanski@rsjalaw.com e-Serve

Robert Henneke
Texas Public Policy Foundation
24046058

rhenneke@texaspolicy.com e-Serve

Zachary Larsen
Clark Hill PLC
P72189

ZLarsen@clarkhill.com e-Serve

Lori Gazdag
Rosati Schultz Joppich & Amtsbuechler PC

lgazdag@rsjalaw.com e-Serve

Antoinette Bostice
Clark Hill, PLC

abostice@clarkhill.com e-Serve

Theodore Hadzi-Antich
Texas Public Policy Foundation
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State Bar of Michigan
P59050
Joseph Mondelli
Charter Township of Canton

joseph.mondelli@canton-mi.org e-Serve
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Charter Township of Canton
59496

kristin.kolb@canton-mi.org e-Serve

Paula Mertins
Clark Hill

pmertins@clarkhill.com e-Serve

Laurie Petrowsky
Clark Hill

lpetrowsky@clarkhill.com e-Serve

Richard Norton

P-64988

rknorton@umich.edu e-Serve

Ronald King
Clark Hill 
45088

RKing@clarkhill.com e-Serve

Erin Cardimen
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ecardimen@rsjalaw.com e-Serve

Michelle Irick
Rosati Schultz Joppich & Amtsbuechler PC

mirick@rsjalaw.com e-Serve
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